TAZEWELL COUNTY

JUNE 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
MUSICK, JAMES K. JR.
C.W. WILLIAMS & COMPANY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
BAI MUNICIPAL SOFTWARE
TAZEWELL COUNTY IDA
BREWSTER, REBECCA
CLEARFORK FIRE DEPARTMENT
CLINCH VALLEY LITHO
DASH-TV
DAWSON, VIRGINIA
DILLON, JOHNNIE L. JR. D/B/A PM LAWNCARE
DUNFORD, KENNETH
EARLS, K BRIAN
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
GOINS, BRANDON S.
HGS, LLC
HROVATIC, ANDY
HUNGATE BUSINESS SERVICES
JACKSON, GARY
SUSAN, JEWELL
LARIMER, DAVID T., Il
MATNEY, ARLENE
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
NICHOLS, WHITNEY
SUNSET D/B/A POINT BROADBAND
SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY WATER
TAZEWELL COUNTY PSA
TOWN OF RICHLANDS
TRI-CITIES/SOUTHWEST VA
VERIZON
WHITE, DAVID
A. RIFKIN CO.
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
APPALACHIAN POWER
ARC3 GASES, INC.
ASBURY, MARGARET A.
AT&T
BARG N FINDERS, INC.
BKT UNIFORMS
BLUEFIELD DAILY TELEGRAPH
BOONE, DAVID
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BROOKS, BARRY

BURKES GARDEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

DATE
6/8/2023
6/12/2023
6/28/2023
6/28/2023
6/28/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023

AMOUNT
$1,000.00
$1,774.00
$1,796.00
$8,000.00

$25,000.00
$50.00
$10,000.00
$180.00
$350.00
$100.00
$8,575.00
$100.00
$144.89
$11,232.72
$50.00
$82,291.78
$50.00
$370.16
$100.00
$100.00
$188.40
$139.30
$3,877.96
$100.00
$79.95
$22.25
$851.28
$743.65
$1,965.00
$2,435.61
$200.00
$1,537.37
$2,759.19
$9,823.17
$6,418.77
$525.32
$403.62
$50.00
$55.27
$1,317.00
$623.89
$1,943.52
$50.00
$194.98
$100.00
$22,500.00

CHECK #
802170
802172
802173
802174
802175

2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
500565
500566
500567
500568
500569
500570
500571
500572
500573
500574
500575
500576
500577
500578
500579




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JUNE 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
C.W. WILLIAMS & COMPANY
CAIN, SHERMAN A.
CAPITAL ONE
CENGAGE LEARNING INC/GALE
CINTAS CORP. #532
CINTAS FAS #288
COLLINS, CHASE D.
COMCAST CABLE
CUMBERLAND PLATEAU PLANNING DISTRICT
D.A.D. VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
DALTON, KATHERINE LEE
DANIELSON, TIMOTHY R.
DASTON CORPORATION
DATA PROCESSING DESIGN INC.
DELL MARKETING L.P.
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DOMINION DRIVEWAY & PARKING LOT PAVING
EARNEST, CHARLES E., JR.
EVANS MACHINE & WELDING
FREEDOM FORD-LINCOLN- MERCURY
FRELING, DAVID R.
GALLAHER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
GIBSON, BRADLEY R.
GILLESPIE, AARON
GREATAMERICA LEASING CORP
HALL, RYAN
HARPER'S HOUSE
HARRIS, ASHLEY
HAWTHORNE, CARRINGTON
HONAKER, FRANKIE L.
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
INTERSTATE EXHAUST & TIRE
J&S PROPERTIES OF TAZEWELL
JEN RALEY PHOTOGRAPHY
KANOPY, INC.
KEEN, JEFFERY L.
KIDDS TIRE & PARTS
KOFILE
KWIK KAFE COMPANY INC.
LEADMASTER OPERATING COMPANY
LEBANON BLOCK & SUPPLY
LEISUREMEDIA360
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
MASCOT METROPOLITAN
MATHESON TRI-GAS, INC.
MERCHANT MCINTYRE & ASSOCIATES

DATE
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023

AMOUNT
$16,201.79
$1,257.63
$1,021.16
$100.46
$554.35
$29.40
$100.00
$843.18
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$320.46
$100.00
$5,850.00
$39.99
$1,546.27
$11,475.00
$1,200.00
$50.00
$120.91
$280.47
$50.00
$180.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,186.39
$500.00
$10,000.00
$40.61
$91.75
$128.00
$7,593.58
$54.95
$1,300.00
$595.00
$62.00
$913.50
$1,349.67
$40,999.00
$38.00
$3,600.00
$199.07
$8,300.00
$1,825.94
$308.00
$76.98
$6,500.00

CHECK #
500580
500581
500582
500583
500584
500585
500586
500587
500588
500589
500590
500591
500592
500593
500594
500595
500596
500597
500598
500599
500600
500601
500602
500603
500604
500605
500606
500607
500608
500609
500610
500611
500612
500613
500614
500615
500616
500617
500618
500619
500620
500621
500622
500623
500624
500625




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JUNE 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
MIDWEST TAPE, LLC
MITCHELL, IRMA D.
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
NEXSTAR MEDIA GROUP, INC.
NORTHERN SAFETY CO INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORE
PAPER CLIP
PAYNE EQUIPMENT
PEST CONTROL PLUS, INC
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
PLASTER, J. CHRISTOPHER
PLASTER, SHANNA C.
POSTMASTER/TAZEWELL
POWERS, TAMMY
PRESLEY, CHARLES B., JR.
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
QUADMED, INC.
R & S GRAPHICS
RAVE WIRELESS, INC.
RECREATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
REMBO GEOTECHNICAL
RL STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
ROBERT J YOUNG COMPANY
ROBINETTE, CHERYL
SANITARY BOARD OF BLUEFIELD
SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURING COMPANY
SEGRA
SHREVE, ASHLEY NICOLE
SPARKS, JR., DANNY RAY
STACY, CHARLES
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY
STREET, RICHARD VINCENT
T-MOBILE
TANNSERVILLE RESCUE SQUAD
TANNERSVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
TAZEWELL COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT
TAZEWELL COUNTY FAIR
TAZEWELL FAMILY HEALTH
TAZEWELL FARM BUREAU
TCCTC (TECHNICAL CENTER)
TELRITE CORPORATION
THE FURNACE MAN
THE HOME DEPOT PRO
THOMPSON VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTER
THOMSON REUTERS - WEST

DATE
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023

AMOUNT
$801.00
$636.86

$36,641.76
$1,000.00
$497.56
$312.04
$725.09
$635.19
$890.00
$1,591.02
$100.00
$50.00
$114.00
$157.20
$720.00
$374.00
$88.90
$189.48
$2,850.00
$30,000.00
$47,430.00
$8,498.25
$1,141.87
$1,533.83
$31.05
$1,784.20
$10,491.99
$630.00
$800.00
$50.00
$110.83
$165.90
$636.86
$200.90
$5,250.00
$10,000.00
$7,125.00
$10,000.00
$192.00
$30.89
$1,500.00
$15.68
$200.00
$306.64
$10,000.00
$998.85

CHECK #
500626
500627
500628
500629
500630
500631
500632
500633
500634
500635
500636
500637
500638
500639
500640
500641
500642
500643
500644
500645
500646
500647
500648
500649
500650
500651
500652
500653
500654
500655
500656
500657
500658
500659
500660
500661
500662
500663
500664
500665
500666
500667
500668
500669
500670
500671




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JUNE 2023 A/P REGISTERS
DATE

TOWN OF BLUEFIELD

TOWN OF POCAHONTAS

TOWN OF TAZEWELL

TOWN OF TAZEWELL EMS
TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN
TRANSUNION RISK & ALTER. DATA SOLUTIONS
TREASURER OF TAZEWELL COUNTY
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/VITA
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/MEDICAL EXAMINER
USPS (POSTAGE BY PHONE)
VERIZON BUSINESS

WADE, AMANDA
WEATHERTAPPRO.COM

WILSON BROTHERS, INC.

YOUNG, CHARLES ERIC

8X8, INC.

CLEARFORK FIRE DEPARTMENT
CLINCH VALLEY LITHO

CRAB ORCHARD VETERINARY
DAVIS MECHANICAL LLC

DILLON, JOHNNIE L. JR. D/B/A PM LAWNCARE
PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO.

SUNSET D/B/A POINT BROADBAND
SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY WATER
TAZEWELL COUNTY PSA

TOWN OF RICHLANDS
TRI-CITIES/SOUTHWEST VA
VERIZON

VERIZON WIRELESS

WEX BANK

A&S SANITATION

A CHILD SHALL LEAD THEM
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS
AHCC AGENT FOR FISH

ALL-IN-1 STORAGE

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
ANDERSON, DAVID

ANIXTER, INC.
CARDINAL NATURAL GAS COMPANY
APPALACHIAN POWER
APPALACHIAN SCHOOL OF LAW
ARAMARK

ARC3 GASES, INC.

ASBURY, MARGARET A.

AT&T

6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023

AMOUNT

$95.67
$15.00
$2,931.96
$25,000.00
$121.97
$185.00
$35,673.21
$61.86
$40.00
$250.00
$1.26
$24.89
$1,729.20
$259.80
$100.00
$328.20
$105.53
$377.00
$133.50
$9,665.02
$10,145.00
$163.00
$3,541.01
$212.75
$17,806.04
$3,360.00
$351.00
$3,514.79
$2,384.68
$24,498.10
$605.00
$4,000.00
$986.58
$29,851.95
$500.00
$350.00
$4,410.83
$70.24
$865.16
$158.36
$18,413.09
$500.00
$339.25
$222.49
$427.28
$93.74

CHECK #

500672
500673
500674
500675
500676
500677
500678
500679
500680
500681
500682
500683
500684
500685
500686
500687
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
500698
500699
500700
500701
500702
500703
500704
500705
500706
500707
500708
500709
500710
500711
500712
500713




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JUNE 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
ATLANTIC EMERGENCY
BKT UNIFORMS
BLAND CENTER AUTO CENTER
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS
CAPITAL ONE
CARDIO PARTNERS INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CINTAS FAS #288
CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING
CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
CLINCH VALLEY COMMUNITY ACTION
CLINCH VALLEY NEWS
COFFEE TYME
COMCAST CABLE
COMMUNITES IN SCHOOLS
COVE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
DALTON, KATHERINE LEE
DANIELSON, TIMOTHY R.
DELL MARKETING L.P.
DOMINION DRIVEWAY & PARKING LOT PAVING
DOMINION OFFICE PRODUCTS
ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS, INC.
EVANS MACHINE & WELDING
EVANS, COURTNEY
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, LLC
FOUR SEASONS GRADING & ELEVATING
FOUR SEASONS YMCA
FREEDOM FORD-LINCOLN- MERCURY
FSI MID STATE
HARRISON, CYNTHIA
HEFLIN, BRIAN LAYNE
HERITAGE HALL
HERNDON, JASON
HIGHLAND GLASS COMPANY
HONAKER, FRANKIE L.
INTERSTATE EXHAUST & TIRE
ITI MARKETING, INC.
JEWELL RIDGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
JJIN MULTIMEDIA
KEEN, JEFFERY L.
KIDDS TIRE & PARTS
KORMAN SIGNS
KWIK KAFE COMPANY INC.
LABOR OF LOVE MISSION
LARRY'S PNEUMATIC SERVICE

DATE

6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023

AMOUNT

$6,404.12
$98.99
$420.79
$381.02
$45.00
$1,508.97
$3,434.00
$909.66
$289.75
$136.99
$12,000.00
$11,000.00
$32.50
$152.91
$1,026.56
$2,500.00
$20,000.00
$144.11
$84.50
$5,625.90
$2,240.00
$25.70
$8,280.00
$363.41
$85.00
$2,748.99
$5,862.46
$6,250.00
$462.51
$445.25
$66.60
$610.02
$340.00
$50.00
$4,764.24
$19,410.00
$79.90
$20,000.00
$6,545.73
$1,800.00
$913.50
$521.60
$2,489.00
$57.93
$4,000.00
$91.00

CHECK #
500714
500715
500716
500717
500718
500719
500720
500721
500722
500723
500724
500725
500726
500727
500728
500729
500730
500731
500732
500733
500734
500735
500736
500737
500738
500739
500740
500741
500742
500743
500744
500745
500746
500747
500748
500749
500750
500751
500752
500753
500754
500755
500756
500757
500758
500759




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JUNE 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
LEXIPOL, LLC
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
LYONS, STEPHEN HAYDEN
MARSHALL MILLER & ASSOCIATES
MED RESPONSE, INC.
MOSS, ROBERT L. JR.
NATIONAL BANK
NORTHERN SAFETY CO INC
PAPER CLIP
PENGUIN MANAGEMENT, INC.
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
PRICE, GREGORY
QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC
QUADMED, INC.
R & S GRAPHICS
REDDY TRI-COUNTY HEALTH
REEVES CO., INC.
REPUBLIC SERVICES #4967
ROBERT J YOUNG COMPANY
ROBINETTE, CHERYL
ROBINSON, ANN M.
ROCK-N-RESCUE
SATELLITEPHONESTORE.COM
SCHOLASTIC INC.
SEGRA
SHEEHY MUNICIPAL SALES & SERVICE
SHEETS TOWING, INC.
SHREVE, ASHLEY NICOLE
SOUTHEAST TOURISM SOCIETY
SOUTHERN STATES
SOUTHWEST SANITATION
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA LEGAL
SPARKLE & SHINE LLC
STERICYCLE, INC.
STRATUS AUDIO, INC.
TATUM, SYDNEI
TAZEWELL FARM BUREAU
TELEFLEX LLC
THE COUNCIL FOR RURAL VA
THE HOME DEPOT PRO
TOWN OF POCAHONTAS
TOWN OF TAZEWELL
TRANE
TREASURER OF TAZEWELL COUNTY
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/VITA

DATE

6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023

AMOUNT
$1,900.00
$4,168.70

$50.00
$538.84
$104.00
$50.00
$10,958.00
$251.12
$1,923.80
$4,380.00
$146.34
$368.00
$259.59
$1,438.80
$33.00
$6,000.00
$19.20
$233,630.16
$949.20
$1,500.00
$50.00
$3,449.71
$1,905.55
$1,610.35
$4,894.17
$18,214.07
$150.00
$630.00
$335.00
$252.97
$352.00
$65,000.00
$450.00
$2,400.00
$204.75
$50.00
$2,000.00
$4.05
$4,015.80
$3,500.00
$1,768.31
$500.00
$219.01
$3,187.00
$15,008.00
$2,660.68

CHECK #
500760
500761
500762
500763
500764
500765
500766
500767
500768
500769
500770
500771
500772
500773
500774
500775
500776
500777
500778
500779
500780
500781
500782
500783
500784
500785
500786
500787
500788
500789
500790
500791
500792
500793
500794
500795
500796
500797
500798
500799
500800
500801
500802
500803
500804
500805




TAZEWELL COUNTY

JUNE 2023 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/SUPREME COURT
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/MEDICAL EXAMINER
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/RT 16 BILLBOARD
UNITED WAY
UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA/WELDON COOPER
VA ASSOCIATION/TOURISM
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY
VIRGINIA LIVING
VIRGINIA TOURISM
VISION GOVERNMENT
VPI & SU TREASURER
WGTH
WILSON BROTHERS, INC.
WILSON'S BAIT & TACKLE
WVVA.NET, INC.
YOUNG STRATEGIES, INC.
YOUNG, CHARLES ERIC

DATE

6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023

AMOUNT

$611.74
$60.00
$85.00
$2,000.00
$100.00
$360.00
$6,800.00
$990.00
$6,238.00
$1,200.00
$26,045.04
$600.00
$523.65
$82.60
$154.00
$10,000.00
$466.36

CHECK #
500806
500807
500808
500809
500810
500811
500812
500813
500814
500815
500816
500817
500818
500819
500820
500821
500822




